Printed on 20/04/2024      Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted.
SlimBlade™ Trackball
The Ball That Can Do It All
K72327EU
Product Description
Comfort and productivity are at your fingertips with the SlimBlade Trackball. Your computing experience gets
smoother, faster and easier with a ball that can do it all. In addition to the usual productivity gains that come with a
trackball, with a simple twist of the ball, you’ll be scrolling up and down pages. It offers better ergonomics, with less
wrist and hand movement that will ease the pain of repetitive-stress injuries. TrackballWorks also allows you to turn
your trackball into the ultimate media controller so you can adjust volume, hit play/pause, stop, and forward/back.
The sleek, low-profile design provides all-day comfort while advanced laser technology and a large 55mm ball
deliver exceptional precision.
Specifications
• Colour Black
• Compatibility Chrome OS 44 or above, macOS 10.10
or above, macOS 10.13 or above,
macOS 10.8, macOS 10.9, macOS
Sierra 10.12, macOS X 10.11, Windows
10, Windows 7, Windows 8
• Connectivity Wired
• Controls Customizable Buttons, Media Controls,
Scrollball
• Features Ambidextrous Design
• Sensor Laser
• Company Sub Brand SlimBlade
• Custom / Stock Stock
Product information
Gross weight 0.47kg
Retail Packaging Information
Depth 215mm
Width 154mm
Height 78mm
Gross weight 0.52kg
UPC# 085896723271
Unit quantity 1
Master Case Information
Depth 327mm
Width 164mm
Height 203mm
Gross weight 2.26kg
UPC# 5028252041607
Unit quantity 4
Shipping Information
Minimum Order Quantity 1
Warranty Period 60